
Term Dates 2017/2018 
Term School Closes School Opens 

Summer Term Ends Friday 21 July 2017  Monday 4  September 2017  

Autumn Half-Term Friday 20  October 2017  Monday 30 October 2017  

Christmas Thursday 21 December 2017 (3:55pm)  Monday 8 January 2018  

Spring half-term Friday 9  February 2018  Monday 19 February 2018  

Easter Thursday 29 March 2018  (3:55pm) Monday 16 April 2018  

May Day Bank Holiday Monday 7 May 2018    

Summer half-term Friday 25 May 2018  Monday 4 June 2018  

Summer Thursday 19 July 2018 (12:30pm)  

Please note that the school will be closed for staff training on: 

Friday 1 September 2017 

Friday 5 January 2018 

Thursday 12 July 2018 (Great Yorkshire Show) 

 


